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This form should be conpleted in conjunction with the Annual

is a positive response to either Question H 4.a or H 4.b.

Medi cal

Hi story and Physical Exam (EDIC Form 002) only if there
One formfor each event should be conpleted. Send the conpleted
formto the Data Coordinating Center in your nmonthly mailing and retain a copy in the patient's file for your

records.

A. 1 DENTI FYI NG | NFORVATI ON

1.

2
3.
4

Cinic Nunber

Pati ent 1D Number

Patient's Initials
Date form conpl et ed

Month Day Year

5. EDIC followup year (conplete either a or b)

a) The event was reported at the annual visit.
What is the EDIC fol |l owup year?

b) The event was reported between two annual
visits. Wat is the LAST EDIC
foll owup year?

B. RECOGNI TI ON OF EVENT (since |ast annual visit)

0.

Confirmati on of cerebrovascul ar events No Yes
a) Stroke (formerly known as CVA) (1) (2
If you had a stroke, what type was it?
1. Henorrhagic? (1) (2
2. lschemc? (1 (2
3. Unknown? (1D (2
b) Transient ischemc attack (TIA) (1) (2

a) Specify date of occurrence or
recognition of the event: o
Month Day Year
R
b) If date uncertain, check here: (1)
Specify date EDIC clinic

| earned of the event: .
Month Day Year

3.

How did clinic learn of the event?

Annual Medical Hi story and Physical Exam

Tel ephone Cal |
Patient/Famly notified clinic
Third party notified clinic

Cinic recognized event and informed patient

Was the patient treated within a health

care facility for this event?
a) Energency room

b) Inpatient hospitalization
c) EDIC clinic

d) G her, specify

C. SYMPTOVB OF EVENT (since |ast annual
1.

No

(1
(1
(1
(1

visit)

1
2)
3)
4)
5)

Yes

~ A~~~

2)
2)
2)
2)

Were one or nore of the following synptonms present?

(check all that apply)
a) Carotid Arterial System
i) Weakness or nunbness in
linbs (often one-sided)
ii) Partial loss of visual field
iii) Difficulty producing/under-
standi ng speech or witing
(Dysphasi a)
iv) Loss of ability to recognize
obj ects (Agnosi a)
b) Vertebral -Basilar Artery System
i) Weakness of single or
mul tiple |inbs
ii) Nunbness of the face
(especially the nouth)
iii) Double vision (Diplopia)
iv) Difficulty swallow ng
(Dysphagi a)

(

(
(

(

No Yes
(1) (2

)

)
1

No
1)

)
)

)

(

(
(

2)

2)

2)

Yes

(

2)

2)
2)

2)

Unknown

(
(

(
(

3)
3)

3)

3)

Unknown

(

3)

3)
3)

3)
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c) Vertebral -Basilar Artery System 3. Was there a persistent abnormality of central nervous system
v) Slurring of speech No Yes Unknown mani f ested either by: No Yes Unknown
(Dysarthri a) (1) (2 (3 a) Neurol ogi cal exam nation? (D (2 (3
vi) Partial loss of visual field (1) (2 (3 b) Disability that interferes with
vii) Lack of coordination of nuscle normal daily activities? (D (2 (3
moverent (such as wal king; Ataxia) ( 1) ( 2) ( 3)
viii) Fast rhythmc eye twi tching 4. \Wre any of the foll ow ng non- Not
(Nyst agmus) (1) (2 (3 i nvasi ve tests perforned? No Yes Unknown Done
ix) Altered consciousness (1) (2 (3 a) CT scan of the Brain (Y (2 (3 (49
x) Sense of rapid spinning b) MRl scan of the Brain (D (2 (3 (49
(Vertigo) (D (2 (3 c¢) CT Angi ography (1) (2 (3 (4
Xxi) Feeling the need to vomt d) MR Angi ogr aphy (Y (2 (3 (49
wi t hout vomiting (Nausea) (1) (2 (3 e) Angi ogram of the Head (Y (2 (3 (49
d) O her synptons No Yes Unknown f) El ectrocardi ogram (Y (2 (3 (49
i) Headache (1) (2 (3 g) Carotid Dupl ex (Y (2 (3 (49
ii) Loss of consciousness (nore h) Echocardi ogram (Y (2 (3 (49
severe than in Question Clc.ix) (1) (2 (3 i) Oher (Y (2 (3 (49
iii) Vomiting (1) (2 (293
iv) Seizures (1) (2 (23
2. Duration of Stroke/TIA synptons:
a) Did the synptonms | ast: No Yes Unknown
l ess than 10 m nutes? (1) (2 (23
b) at least 10 mi nutes but |ess
than 60 m nutes? (1) (2 (23
c) at least 1 hour but |ess than
24 hours? (1) (2 (3
d) at |east 24 hours? (1) (2 (3

5. Based on your responses to Question C. 4, specify which tests were performed and the results of those tests bel ow

Result: Positive Negative  Equivocal
Test 2 [ | | [ [ [ [ [ 0P P PP PP ] €D (2 (3
Test 2 [ | | [ [ [ [ [ PP PP PP 1] €D (2 (3
Test 3 [ | | [ [ [ [ [ P P PP P11 €D (2 (3
Test 4 [ | | [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ P[P L[] €D (2 (3
Test 5 [ | | [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [/ [ [Pl €D (2 (3

LT N N I N O B G (2 (3




Patient 1D
D. RI SK FACTORS
1. Was there a surgical cause to No Yes Unknown
the stroke? (1) (2 (3

E.

If the stroke was henorrhagic:
a) Was there a traumatic cause (i.e.
fall, nmotor vehicle accident,
boxi ng or getting hit by a fast-
nmovi ng ball such as in
basebal I, etc.)? (1 (2 (3

If Yes, Specify:

b) Did the patient have a predis-
posing condition (i.e. arterio-
venous nal formati on, brain
aneurism etc.)? (1) (2 (3

If Yes, Specify:

ARE ANY OF THE FOLLOW NG RADI OLOGY Not
REPORTS ATTACHED? No Yes Unknown Done
a) CT scan of the Brain (1) (2 (3 (49
b) MRl scan of the Brain (1) (2 (3 (49
c) CT Angiography (1 (2 (3 (4
d) MR Angi ogr aphy (1) (2 (3 (4
e) Angi ogram of the Head (1D (2 (3 (49

If NONE are attached, Explain:
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ARE THE FOLLOW NG TYPES OF HOSPI TAL Not
RECORDS ATTACHED? No Yes Unknown Done
a) Neurol ogy Consult Notes (D (2 (3 (9
b) Di scharge Summary (D (2 (3 (9

c) Docurnentation of administration

of thronbolysis (i.e. tPA) or
surgical intervention

(D2 (3 (4

If NONE are attached, Explain:

TREATMENT OF EVENT (Check all that apply):

Medi cation ( 1)

Neur ol ogy Followup ( 1)

Surgery ( 1)

Ti ssue Pl asmi nogen Activator/clotbuster ( 1)
O her, specify: ( 1)

Person conpl eting form

Certification Nunber



